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      YEAR      : Oct-2015 / Sep-2016

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  September THRU September

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      40,749.43

 

 9/01/16  9/01 G97686 2121                  Payment                                                        4,064.27       44,813.70

 9/02/16  9/02 G97760 2121                  Payment                                                        4,628.62       49,442.32

 9/02/16  9/02 G97715 2121                  Payment                                                        2,238.21       51,680.53

 9/06/16  9/06 G97823 2121                  WASTE WATER                                                    4,904.31CR     46,776.22

 9/06/16  9/06 G97828 2121                  WASTE WATER                                                       17.15       46,793.37

 9/06/16  9/06 G97830 2121                  WASTE WATER                                                       56.42       46,849.79

 9/06/16  9/06 G97833 2121                  WASTE WATER                                                       56.51       46,906.30

 9/07/16  9/07 G97816 2121                  WASTE WATER                                                    4,866.03CR     42,040.27

 9/07/16  9/07 G97813 2121                  Payment                                                        1,778.03       43,818.30

 9/07/16  9/07 G97810 2121                  Payment                                                        7,119.86       50,938.16

 9/07/16  9/07 G97810 2121                  Reverse Payment (NSF)                                             94.90CR     50,843.26

 9/08/16  9/08 G97847 2121                  Reverse Payment (NSF)                                             30.25CR     50,813.01

 9/08/16  9/08 G97847 2121                  Payment                                                        2,764.13       53,577.14

 9/12/16  9/21 A00023 CHK: 001281           JAMES KERR               0883                                     27.25CR     53,549.89

 9/13/16  9/20 B00091 Deposit 000000        P/R TO WW/F FT DB DEP LIFE AUG  JE# 000086                         1.86       53,551.75

 9/13/16  9/20 B00095 Deposit 000000        PR TO WWF FT DB TERM LIFE#2JUL  JE# 000090                        17.60       53,569.35

 9/13/16  9/20 B00098 Deposit 000000        PR TO WWF FT DB DEP LIFE JULY   JE# 000093                         1.86       53,571.21

 9/13/16  9/20 B00101 Deposit 000000        PR TO WWF FT DB TERM LIFE#2AUG  JE# 000096                        17.60       53,588.81

 9/14/16  9/20 B00103 Deposit 000000        WWF TO GF AR BILL WRONG CODE    JE# 000098                        40.00CR     53,548.81

 9/16/16  9/16 B00071 Deposit 000000                                        JE# 000068                     3,360.82       56,909.63

 9/16/16  9/16 B00071 Deposit 000000                                        JE# 000068                     1,588.74       58,498.37

 9/16/16  9/16 B00071 Deposit 000000                                        JE# 000068                     2,146.89       60,645.26

 9/16/16  9/16 B00071 Deposit 000000                                        JE# 000068                     1,316.65       61,961.91

 9/16/16  9/16 B00071 Deposit 000000                                        JE# 000068                     4,726.05       66,687.96

 9/16/16  9/16 B00071 Deposit 000000                                        JE# 000068                     3,806.95       70,494.91

 9/16/16  9/16 B00071 Deposit 000000                                        JE# 000068                        90.49       70,585.40

 9/16/16  9/16 B00071 Deposit 000000                                        JE# 000068                        30.25CR     70,555.15

 9/16/16  9/19 B00074 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 9/16/16        JE# 000072                     1,704.11       72,259.26

 9/19/16  9/19 B00075 Deposit 000000        UB-DRAFTS 11-14 ON 9-19-16      JE# 000073                     2,595.27       74,854.53

 9/19/16  9/19 B00077 Deposit 000000        UB DEPOSIT 9-19-16              JE# 000074                     4,466.05       79,320.58

 9/19/16  9/19 B00077 Deposit 000000        UB DEPOSIT 9-19-16              JE# 000074                        21.58CR     79,299.00

 9/20/16  9/20 B00114 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000109                     1,174.03       80,473.03

 9/20/16  9/20 B00121 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F TO COVER A/P        JE# 000114                    13,863.26CR     66,609.77

 9/21/16  9/22 B00160 Deposit 000000        UB -9/21/2016                   JE# 000124                     1,183.34       67,793.11

 9/21/16  9/22 B00160 Deposit 000000        UB -9/21/2016                   JE# 000124                       778.64       68,571.75

 9/21/16 10/10 B00287 Deposit 000000        WWF TO PR 9-21-16               JE# 000219                     4,316.48CR     64,255.27

 9/22/16  9/22 A00036 CHK: 001282           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     64,230.27
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      YEAR      : Oct-2015 / Sep-2016

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  September THRU September

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 9/22/16  9/22 B00168 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 9-22-16        JE# 000130                       868.90       65,099.17

 9/23/16  9/27 B00172 Deposit 000000        UB 9-23-16 DAILY DEPOSIT        JE# 000131                     1,979.12       67,078.29

 9/23/16  9/27 B00172 Deposit 000000        UB 9-23-16 DAILY DEPOSIT        JE# 000131                        35.95       67,114.24

 9/23/16 10/04 B00224 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F                     JE# 000168                     1,494.82CR     65,619.42

 9/26/16  9/27 B00173 Deposit 000000        UB 9-26-16 DAILY DEPOSIT        JE# 000132                     4,772.42       70,391.84

 9/26/16  9/27 B00173 Deposit 000000        UB 9-26-16 DAILY DEPOSIT        JE# 000132                        48.82CR     70,343.02

 9/26/16 10/04 B00218 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F TO COVER AP         JE# 000162                     1,361.34CR     68,981.68

 9/27/16  9/27 B00174 Deposit 000000        UB 9-27-16 DAILY DEPOSIT        JE# 000133                     2,032.21       71,013.89

 9/27/16  9/27 B00180 Deposit 000000        UB BANK DRAFTS 9-27-16          JE# 000139                     2,042.88       73,056.77

 9/27/16 10/02 B00205 Deposit 000000        TRANSFER WW/F TO P/F            JE# 000154                     1,121.62CR     71,935.15

 9/28/16  9/28 A00223 CHK: 001283           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     71,910.15

 9/28/16  9/28 B00185 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000142                     3,343.82       75,253.97

 9/29/16  9/29 B00186 Deposit 000000        UB TDCJ DEPOSIT 9-29-16         JE# 000143                     9,241.50       84,495.47

 9/29/16  9/29 B00187 Deposit 000000        UB DRAFTS DEPOSIT 9-29-16       JE# 000144                     2,156.55       86,652.02

 9/29/16  9/29 B00188 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 9-29-16        JE# 000145                     2,671.64       89,323.66

 9/30/16 10/02 B00203 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000152                     2,633.24       91,956.90

 9/30/16 10/02 B00203 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000152                        80.32       92,037.22

 9/30/16 10/02 B00204 Deposit 000000        UB 9-30-16 DAILY                JE# 000153                        73.70       92,110.92

 9/30/16 10/08 B00276 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME SEPT            JE# 000208                        16.33       92,127.25

 9/30/16 10/26 B00413 Deposit 000000        BAL SEPT BANK STATEMENT         JE# 000298                        96.36CR     92,030.89

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 40,749.43                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  83,648.73             32,367.27CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   124,398.16             32,367.27CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          92,030.89
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 40,749.43                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  83,648.73             32,367.27CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   124,398.16             32,367.27CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         92,030.89
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2015

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      September  THRU September

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


